351C18

UNOFFI CJA%..“@@P \Ys  gmooman,
bank of ravenswood

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT "

WHEREAS, Mid City National Bank of Chicago as trustae U/T No. 1633 and Ded, 2/25/1982

and John Podmajarsky and Annelies Podmajeraky .-
“executed a Promissory Note dated .___Maxch 15, 1982 jn the amount of
THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/10Q=====r====(838,500.00) ~~===-==-DOLLARS

to the order of __Bank _of Ravenswood in monthly’
Installments of __SIX HUNDRED NINE AND 04/100 (8609.04) === mmm o DOLLARS

beginning on April 01, 1982 with the final payment to be on.
Septembar 1lst, 1984 . .& modified

by Tvan Modificatlon Agreement extending tha‘?irst paymeant data o 5/1/198? & extending

the maturlty date to 10/01/1984. . . . . -..and-further modd fiad.by, ;Aqomuadd&.t..uniun F 1) [ S

axtenaion agraement recorded aa dacument Noa. 27347088‘ & 87'192&66 .

WHEREAS, _Mii Clty National Bank of Chicago as truatee U/T No. 1633 & ded. 2/25/1‘!82.

to secure sald Ncw also executed o Trust Deed, of even date to. "BANK OF RAVENSWOOD/
OMIEXSIXXXKKRUE Y A NEK KX MO OCOMRINKY, - which Trumt' Deed nnd Noto hnvu besn (dentified:
By Rank of Raveoswaod as No, : !

TAX ID #17-21-302-008

and

WHEREAS, sald Trust Daed has Leen recorded as Document No. 26190062

with the Cook County Recordar’s Cftice to encumber the property commonly known as
1749 S. Halsted, Chicago, Tliirois 60608 and described to wit:

Lot 38, in Kaylor's Subdivieion rf the Lot 2 in Block 46 .in the Canal 'l‘rust:ee |
Subdivision of the West 1/2 and vhat part of the Southwest 1/4. West of the South
Branch of the Chicago River of Secticn 21, Township 39 North, Range 11; Eaat of
the Third Principal Neridinn. in Cool Covnty, Tllinois,

< SALT NG LN eS8 mo;i;Lf,ied .
WHEFIEAS; said-Nota/has reached maturity but ha: an outstanding prlncipui balance due in the amouni

of __THIRTX.EIGHTATHQUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND.NO/100m—m—rmmemcooma=(§38,500 .00)DOLIARS .=+
(SEE HEREWITH RIDER ATTACHED ON REVERSE S1DE FOR ADDITIONAL TaRMS & CONDITIONS) a8

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual pioriizes of tha parties herato, IT IS AGHEED, .

Mes il et

A. Thateffective__September 01, 1989 interest shall be charged atarata of 11.00 o

per annum with principai and interest instaliments of :
FOUR P/IUNDRED FOURTEEN AND 81/100(8414, 81)—----— \)Q LEARS PER MONTH , beginning .
09/01/89, :

That elfective 09/01/89 . upen nonpayment of any ir.:-v":l'nent when due. and
continuance of such default (or a pericd of TEN 2N days, a delinquency .
chargae &f Tive percent (5%) of the overdue payment o[‘ zrincipal and interest
or $50.00, whichever is greater, shall be imposed.’

1

Tebruary 01, 1952

v .

C. That the date of the final payment shall be
D. It is further agreed that all other terms and provisions of the Promlssory Instai‘neat Note and
Trust Deed shall remain in full force and effoct, MID CITY NATIONAL BANK OF .CHifACO TR.$1633
BAN OF RAVENSW by Mtngomins N\ “_ﬁggﬁ’ THOMAS
'I‘r & fficar ‘.\/\)\ ' ST UFF!C‘L;»
| /é’!,t.ﬂﬂ o mﬁfﬂ/&: : "
ohn Pa ' A

" Kast .f!ce President dm
iy &iea Podmaaeraéy

Subscr and Sworn tebefgre me ,.‘f '
28 " ey ot Lele 1089 A, >l
A

TH!S lNSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY
Bv' Haydee A. Lemus

Bank of Ravenswood
1826 Waest Lawrence Avonue
Chicago, Hiinois 60840

/ﬁcm’ Y

Mlmtm Pederal Deposit Insurance (.oumutlm

R R L T LR ]




'UNOFFICTAL COPY

g e R o
L A R T

RIDER ATTACHED TO LOAN HODIFICA’[‘iON & EXTENSION AGREEMENT
EXECUTED BY: Mid City National Bank Tr. Ne. 1633 and John
Podmajersky and Annalies Podmajersky.-

bDuring the firat 2k - yenre after dacte of this Lonn Modification & Extension Agreement,
principal paymenta not to exceed the sum of _ §7,700.00 may be made in any one morigage
- w*year(nonﬁqgmqlatlye)wlthqut&premium.,Principal paymerits in excess of said amount may be
T himd@ HE TR premium of U U5USD ofi” the amount® 80” prepaid. Afcer 23 years, additionail
©  prepayments may be made without limitation at any time with no premium or penalty. Such
additional priviinal prepiayments shall be applied to the final instalment of the note

until fblly:paid“nnﬂ theveaftsr on the Instalments in the inverse oxrder of their maturlty.

’
R I I SRR LT SR AP I DT PEERS N PR At
. e

- ) $16.00
THLILY TRAN 4359 0B/Q1/8% 09:33:00
H0R6 # A H—BP—-IE 1018

SR ai p e e e

Lo AR RO Ly, g

ekt Hpeat e [T RS TT

S

- Exdcutdd and delivarad by Mid-City Natipnn! Nenl, pat' Infls ir-livi-tuni

capacity, but seloly In the caparity fyw'n desst e g (0 g e o of
blndins{m heroln deccribed propiciy, and iy sy exnrean D e
and :‘swed hy the pnrtins borgios ™ \-t o han 2
withstanding, that anch and ;] of Siow> g A R STt
herein mada, nra magih soed Brien- g4 X x- L atd L Riece nnd
paroements of the Teystea.nr u,-r..".f-‘ R LDt aefe luviae

porsonnlly, but execifer Bod doiiverea” Ly e TaStR s oinly In e

oxercice of the powarg can®merd unnp M a Yemtge, R3S HD

persondl linbility or piy o=l pras et .

any thrie be nogsectad ar -~ »oaon™ .

or on account of noy unddits .-

sxpresspd o1 imptied, alt soch oo e

exprogafy walvad and el o Cien g

cloiming by, {hirough, of unuu: ..,

I




